VALLSTA SK

Namn

Ulrika Flodin
Helena Fernstrom
Hanna Gafert
Azra Avdic
Marika Hellberg
Ylva Lundin
Hanna Alfredsson
Ann-Katrin Lindquist
Ulrika Karlsson
Malin Persson

Herrar
Alexander Lindskog
Robert Lofgren
Walter Lagerhall
Marten Hellberg
Johan Lindberg
Mats Mattes
Jerker Sundin
Tomas Westrin
Fredrik Broman
Peter Lovquist
Petter Lind

Jonas Gustavsson
Anders Sjogren

Tva toppar

20190629

Klubb
Ranas
Vallsta SK
Jarvso IF
Edsbyns IF
Hudik Triatlon
Edsbyns IF
Edsbyns IF
Halsinglamds Multisport
Singis Joy
Ljusdal

Hemlingby LK
IF Linnea
Rehns BK
Ljusdal RC
Stockholm
Edsbyns IF
Delsbo

Trono IK
Edsbyns IF
Ljusdal
Skogsluffarnas OK
Hudiksvall
Sundsvall OK

Tid
76,00
77,10
82,24
86,17
87,15
97,11
98,10
102,34
104,02
114,49

67,17
71,12
71,57
73,20
73,21
74,54
74,55
74,59
75,15
75,95
76,04
76,07
77,34

Plac
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

© 00 N O 0o A W DN -

A A A
w N -~ O



Peter Forsstrom
Mattias Sundberg
Erik Claesson
Stefan Jarvegard
Filip Soderling
Henrik Norgren
Par Lundagards
Oskar Akerlund
Henrik Trolin
Tommy Rask
Henrik Ingvarsson
Timmy Rosin
Anders Dahlgren
Olof Svard

Anders Wangefors
Per Ljungh

Olle af Klintberg
Fredrik Vest

Bernt Otterstrom
Erik Davidsson
Tomas Jonsson
Per Larsson

Benny Gavert
Peter Akesson

Ake Rask

Kenneth Johansson
Filip Persson
Abdulrhman Mouhish
Peter Martensson
Per-Ake Strémberg

RB Hudik
Halsinglands Multisport
Sundsvall OK
Vallsta SK
Team Nordic Trail
Rengsjo
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK
Forsa OK
Edsbyns IF
Vallsta SK
Hudik Triatlon
Undersvik
Vallsta SK
Edsbyns IF
Vallsta SK
Flerstranget
Edsbyns IF
Ranas
Edsbyns SK
Edsbyns IF
Orbaden
Jarvso IF
Edsbyns IF
Edsbyns IF
Edsbyns IF
Edsbyn
Edsbyns IF
Edsbyns IF
Vallsta SK

79,37
80,23
81,07
81,38
81,49
83,24
83,24
83,49
83,56
84,04
84,06
84,18
84,27
85,59
87,11
88,27
89,29
89,30
90,37
91,12
91,25
93,24
94,32
94,49
95,10
97,29
98,42
106,14
123,42
125,12
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